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Qfinder Pro
Easily find and configure NAS

QNAP Qfinder Pro 7.4.5
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Configuration Details Resource Monitor Locate This Device|

QSW-M1208-8C  172.17.30.99
QSW-MAGS4C 1721730, Login Network Drives  Media Upload

Bookmark

QSW-M1204-4C  172.17.30.111 Bookmark Name IP Address Type myQNAPcloud Device Name  Category ~ Device Type Version MAC Address Status

JacobNAS 172.17.30.114 QSW-M1208-8C  172.17.30.82 Switch QSW-M1208-8C  1.0.0.20200910 24-5E-BE-53-80-E3
QHoraAi2021 172.17.30.123 PMKenQmiroP 172.17.30.85 Edge router QMiroPlus-201W  45.2.1586 24-5E-BE-44-F7-66
WayneTS253A  172.17.30.125 WayneTVSB72XT  172.17.30.88 TVS-872XT 4521594 24-5E-BE-44-B3-5B

TS-x77 Series
QGD-PMKen2-S... 172.17.30.127) QSW-M408-2C  17217.30.89 QSW-MA408-2C  10.11.20210226 24-5E-BE-50-02-2E 1 2 AMDRL i
SyunQGD1600  172.17.30.12§ WayneTVS872N  172.17.30.90 TVS-872N 45.21566 24-6E-BE-42-1B-47

KenSOIL-DE  172.17.30.132 SW10-89U-1 17217.3091 TDS-16489U 4421310 00-08-9B-F5-5F-4D

DannyQNE7010  172.17.30.137 QGD-PMKen2 17217.3098 Edge switch QGD-1600P 4511465 ()  24-5E-BE-42-4D-26

Crhero882ST  172.17.30.142 ATeam-EC880 172173099 NAS TVS-EC880 42020150919 ([ 00-08-9B-E8-D3-AF

CYQrsss2 172.17.30.144 NASOEDBCO 172.17.30.100 NAS TS-4538 4521594 24-6E-BE-0E-DB-CO

S0P 1721730144 QSW-MA08-4C 1721730108 Switch QSW-M408-4C 101020201225  24-5E-BE-43-Ad-F2

Cva31P2 172.17.30.147 JacobNAS 17217.3014 NAS TVS-872XT 45.21612 24-5E-BE-44-B3-85

SeanTVS872XT  172.17.30.14§

PMfilesystem 172173018 NAS TVS-471 4421270 00-08-9B-F3-EA-B7

CalvinMa8 172.17.30.120 NAS TVS-675 4521565 24-5E-BE-57-EE-9F
WayneTS253A 172.17.30.125 WayneTS253A NAS TS-253A 45.21594 00-08-9B-F3-A5-B8
QGD-PMKen2-5... 172.17.30.127 - Switch QGD-1600P 1.0.5.5201125 24-5E-BE-42-4D-49

Syun0GD1BN0 172.17.30.128 Edae switch _OGD_1600D 4511495 T 24 5E_RF-42_AA-OD
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Media Upload

Login

Configuration

vork Drives

Details

Resource Monitor

Media Upload

Locate This Device

®

Bookmark

Bookmark Name

CYhero8825T
CYQTS882
Samsop
CY431P2

tonyZ
CYhero1282
NAS10B656
DannyQNE7010
NAS1B2866
SW6x80
NAS25C9C9
SWe-882-Murtuz
NAS28FB24
PMKenTB5453

SyunQMiroPlusD2

QGD-1602P-5wi...

1P Address

172.17.30.142
172.17.30.144
172.17.30.146
172.17.30.147
172.17.30.148
172.17.30.149
172.17.30.152
172.17.30.157
172.17.30.160
172.17.30.164
172.17.30.167
172.17.30.175
172.17.30.180
172.17.30.187
172.17.30.203

172.17.30.234

Type

myQNAPcloud Device Name  Category

[ Smar: ofi 8

EC1080Pro

tonyZ
candice131K

DannyQNE7010

amolX80
NAS167

SyunQMiroPlus02

NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
uCpPE
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
Router

Switch

Device Type
TVS-8825T
TVS-882
TS-EC1080 Pro
TS-431P2
TS-653D
TVS-1282
TS-131K
QuCPE-7010
TVS-h1288X
TVS-EC880
T5-1277
TV5-882
TS-1635AX
TB5-453DX
QMiroPlus-201W
QGD-1602P

Version
h4.5.2.1603
4.5.2.1603
4.3.4,0516
4.4.3.1354
5.0.0.1608
h4.5.2.1603
4.4.2.1310
1.0.2.q304 stable
h4.5.2.1609
4.5.2.1566
5.0.0.1600
4.4.1.0998
4,5.2.1566
4,5.2,1566
1.0.11.0002

1.0.5.5200728

MAC Address
24-5E-BE-0C-8C-12
00-08-2B-F7-D5-8E
00-08-9B-DD-13-6A
24-5E-BE-19-9D-8C
24-5E-BE-44-44-8A
24-5E-BE-44-D3-BF
E6-C9-FB-10-B6-56
24-5E-BE-55-B9-B9
24-5E-BE-53-6F-2A
00-08-8B-F5-95-9F
24-5E-BE-25-C9-C9
24-5E-BE-0B-11-14
24-5E-BE-28-FB-24
24-5E-BE-41-CC-65
24-5E-BE-44-76-B8

24-5E-BE-4F-FA-38
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G Mount folders

Q Wake on LAN)

@ e Firmware update

Right-click to select the option

Details

Digital Signature Details

Storage Plug & Connect
Login

Network Drives

Configuration
SMTP Settings

Connect via SSH

Offline License Activation
Sleep
Restart Device

Shut down Device

Update Firmware
Resource Monitor
Media Upload




